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Name

1 Joel Harrison

2 Jack Stanley

3 Josiah Ney

4 Thomas Nobbs

5 Cobi Juni

6 Thomas Grabher

7 Ford McMahon

8 Michael Harris

9 Peter Gledhill
10 Nick Varabioff
11 Nathan Loewen
12 Dawson Ribeiro
13 Jacob Harris
14 Paul Buckingham
15 Alec Wilson
16 Graeme Roberts
17 Austin Sutherland
18 Michael Mitchell
19 Malcolm Harrison
20 Sam Mathew
21 Justin Berger
22 Matthew Thomson
23 Ross Henderson
24 Sajjon Sarai
25 Kalum Delaney
26 Paul Fisher
27 Vlad Lyesin
28 Jake Robertson
29 Marcelle Petruzelli
30 Samuel Loewen
31 Luke Harris
32 William Jackson
33 Justin Scott
34 Evan Durrant
35 Ryan Williams
36 Aubry Williams
37 Jaydin Haskins
38 Jack Cooper
39 Jack Crosby
40 Taylor Redmond
41 Jordan Schmidt
42 Connor Keane
43 Parmvir Waring
44 Robert Deacon
45 Linden Kaps

School

Walnut Grove

Oak Bay Secondary
Vanier Secondary
Point Grey

St. Thomas More
Nanaimo District Secondary School
Walnut Grove

Charles Tupper

Mark R. Isfeld

St. George's School
MCMATH

Semiahmoo

Okanagan Mission Secondary
Walnut Grove
Sutherland

Westview

Collingwood

St. George's School
Oak Bay Secondary
LVR

Abbotsford Christian
Edward Milne Community School
Windsor

Earl Marriott

Reynolds Secondary
Charles Tupper

Oak Bay Secondary
Walnut Grove

Oak Bay Secondary
MCMATH

St Thomas Aquinas
Point Grey

St. George's School
Langley Christian
Smithers Secondary
St. Michaels University School
Smithers Secondary
Oak Bay Secondary
Carihi Secondary
Spectrum

RE Mountain

Holy Cross

Abbotsford Traditional
Pacific Christian School
Dover Bay Secondary

Time

0:17:45
0:17:58
0:17:59
0:18:12
0:18:22
0:18:27
0:18:35
0:18:37
0:18:45
0:18:46
0:18:47
0:18:52
0:18:54
0:18:57
0:18:57
0:18:59
0:19:00
0:19:00
0:19:00
0:19:03
0:19:04
0:19:05
0:19:06
0:19:14
0:19:15
0:19:17
0:19:20
0:19:20
0:19:22
0:19:22
0:19:24
0:19:29
0:19:30
0:19:30
0:19:32
0:19:32
0:19:34
0:19:34
0:19:35
0:19:35
0:19:37
0:19:41
0:19:41
0:19:41
0:19:42

Bib

794
465
786
525
580
426
796
114
373
713
376
615
486
795
767
847
164
718
466
351
4
226
848
216
554
113
468
798
467
377
701
523
717
317
664
732
665
469
100
700
547
268
18
495
196

Grade



46 Charles Yu

47 Seton Kriese

48 Owen Wright

49 Yoshi Matsubara
50 Nate Soaman

51 Peter Hicken

52 Andrew Lewis

53 Jackson Isnor

54 Alexander Ross
55 Tyler Dozzi

56 Riley Miller

57 Koshi Hayward
58 Cameron Morris
59 David Johnson
60 Zach Wyatt

61 Will Riley

62 Aiden Miller

63 Noah Proust

64 Ayush Bansal

65 Matthew Pomponio
66 Devin Galway

67 Valentino Caron
68 Luke Forsyth

69 Nicholas Korz

70 Jack Mulcahy

71 James Lynn

72 Connor McLennen
73 John Henderson
74 Derrick Thummerer
75 Turner Woodruff
76 Logan Hwang

77 Daniel Vas

78 Reid Johnston

79 Calum Mackenzie
80 Nolan Yee

81 Shae Janke

82 Jason Kim

83 Jacob Bassett

84 Keegan Chard-Hill
85 Liam Carlyle

86 Mackenzie Riddell
87 Harrison Almrud
88 Lynden Savage
89 Dominic Ruttan
90 Isaac Shaha

91 Ali Mehrassa

92 Gage Paskiewich

BURNABY CENTRAL
Smithers Secondary
Mt. Slesse

St. George's School
Dover Bay Secondary
Point Grey

Earl Marriott

Dover Bay Secondary
Thomas Haney
Caledonia Senior Secondary
Holy Cross

St. George's School
Holy Cross

Carson Graham

RE Mountain

Walnut Grove

Holy Cross

St. George's School
Semiahmoo
BURNABY CENTRAL
Ecole Victor Brodeur
Seycove

Semiahmoo
Sutherland

Oak Bay Secondary
Seycove

Vancouver College
Windsor

Sparwood

Okanagan Mission Secondary
Westsyde Secondary
Kwantlen Park
Abbotsford Middle
Prince of Wales
Hazelton Secondary
BURNABY SOUTH
West Vancouver

Nanaimo District Secondary School

Brooks Secondary
Mark R. Isfeld
Sutherland
Southpointe
Charles Tupper
West Vancouver
St. George's School
Duchess Park
Sparwood

0:19:42
0:19:43
0:19:43
0:19:44
0:19:48
0:19:49
0:19:51
0:19:52
0:19:54
0:19:56
0:19:56
0:20:02
0:20:03
0:20:09
0:20:10
0:20:11
0:20:12
0:20:12
0:20:12
0:20:13
0:20:15
0:20:19
0:20:20
0:20:20
0:20:21
0:20:21
0:20:24
0:20:24
0:20:25
0:20:26
0:20:26
0:20:28
0:20:29
0:20:31
0:20:34
0:20:34
0:20:34
0:20:35
0:20:36
0:20:41
0:20:42
0:20:44
0:20:44
0:20:45
0:20:46
0:20:46
0:20:47

52
666
423
716
195
521
217
197
772

97
266
715
269
108
549
797
267
714
616

53
872
643
617
765
470
642
776
849
692
488
846
315

16
535
263
874
838
427

40
375
766
690
118
839
719
214
693
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93 Oliver Jang
94 Lucas Simpson
95 Elliot Wadge
96 Ryan Pederson
97 Matthew MacDonald
98 Alex Weme
99 Alexandre Campbell
100 Liam Riley
101 Ethan Spieker
102 Evan Murphy
103 Graeme Neto
104 Owen Harris
105 Avery Thorpe
106 Evan Gerbrecht
107 Braden Kersey
108 Matthew O’Leary
109 Jack Hamilton
110 Aidan Guld
111 Brandon Jao
112 Nicholas Coulter
113 Felix Sim

Charles Tupper

St. Michaels University School
Chatelech

Lord Tweedsmuir

Vancouver College

Smithers Secondary

Windsor

Walnut Grove

Windsor

Kitsilano

Smithers Secondary
Okanagan Mission Secondary
St. Michaels University School
Seycove

W.L. Seaton

Vancouver College

Riverside

ALPHASS

RICHMOND CHRISTIAN

Holy Cross

David Thompson

114 Christopher McCulloch Glenlyon Norfolk School

115 Ryan Roberts
116 Jarrod Chooi

117 Mark Rivera

118 David Adams

119 Carter Chard-Hill
120 Cameron Mitchell
121 Bradley Gee

122 Beckham Willis
123 Walker Singleton
124 Wayne Yang

BURNABY MOUNTAIN
Abbotsford Christian
Notre Dame Secondary
Abbotsford Christian
Brooks Secondary
Windsor

Riverside

Highland Secondary
Penticton High School
Don Ross

125 Jonathon Van Garderei Abbotsford Christian

126 Eero Gaffney
127 Tate Wyatt

128 Ambrose Tierney
129 Riley Hall

130 Jack McColl

131 Chris Fisher

132 Ivan Nesic

133 Konrad Thummerer
134 Sergio Saucedo
135 Brandon World
136 Adam Wangler
137 Thien Ho

138 Eric Zhang

139 Jackson Coates

Britannia

RE Mountain
Nanaimo District Secondary School
Abbotsford Christian
Point Grey

Brooks Secondary
Prince of Wales
Sparwood

Dover Bay Secondary
BYRNE CREEK
Dawson Creek Sec
Charles Tupper
BURNABY CENTRAL
Penticton High School

0:20:53
0:20:57
0:20:58
0:21:00
0:21:01
0:21:05
0:21:08
0:21:08
0:21:09
0:21:10
0:21:12
0:21:12
0:21:12
0:21:13
0:21:13
0:21:14
0:21:16
0:21:16
0:21:17
0:21:20
0:21:23
0:21:24
0:21:25
0:21:27
0:21:28
0:21:32
0:21:36
0:21:41
0:21:44
0:21:47
0:21:49
0:21:53
0:21:54
0:21:54
0:21:54
0:22:00
0:22:02
0:22:04
0:22:07
0:22:12
0:22:16
0:22:18
0:22:20
0:22:22
0:22:26
0:22:26
0:22:28

116
731
119
347
779
667
852
799
851
308
669
487
733
644
792
777
574

21
567
270
179
871

67

463

42
850
575
873
505
193

38
548
429

524

41
536
694
198

93
191
115

54
504

10
10

10

10

10

10
10
10

o ©

10

10
10

=
0 0L LWL LV LV WwWwLwVwOwVwOoKwWwuwuao

= I [
O O O 0w O O v o



140 David Charette

141 Nicolas Carpenter
142 Maxime Therrien
143 Samuel Spartano

Smithers Secondary
Point Grey

Nanaimo District Secondary School

BURNABY MOUNTAIN

144 Braydon Barker-Mullec Windsor

145 Elias Phelan

146 Shahram Tokhy
147 Marcus Lau

148 Stuart Ahara
149 Dane Campbell
150 Prabi Rarru

151 Brayden Schuler
152 Alex Woinoski
153 Tomas Ward
154 Conner Ho

155 Michael Munk
156 Nico Quinn

157 Brent Wu

158 Nathan Anter
159 Chris Park

160 Roger McPhail
161 Mehar Thurkal
162 Jason Sangha
163 Ethan Bucher
164 Fabio Baggenstos
165 Theodore White
166 Robert Charette
167 Jonathan Chow
168 Kyle Nelsen

169 Danny Lee

170 Keegan Freeland
171 Daniel Hajt

172 Ming Deng

173 Tyler McElderry
174 Tommy Huang
175 Cayden White
176 Skyler Wesley

King George

BYRNE CREEK
STEVESTON LONDON
Lord Tweedsmuir
Sparwood

Lord Tweedsmuir

Nanaimo District Secondary School

BURNABY MOUNTAIN
BURNABY CENTRAL
Point Grey

MCNAIR

Vancouver College
BURNABY CENTRAL

St. Michaels University School

BURNABY MOUNTAIN
Dawson Creek Sec
BURNABY MOUNTAIN
Lord Tweedsmuir
Smithers Secondary
Seycove

Coast Tsimshian Academy

Smithers Secondary
BURNABY CENTRAL
BURNABY MOUNTAIN
RE Mountain

Argyle

RE Mountain

St. Michaels University School

Dawson Creek Sec

St. Michaels University School
Coast Tsimshian Academy
Coast Tsimshian Academy

( 18:38.86 1:14:35.45

1. 29 Walnut Grove

1 1 Joel Harrison 17:44.65
2 5 Ford McMahon 18:34.96
3 8 Paul Buckingham 18:56.04
4 15 Jake Robertson 19:19.80
5 ( 36) wWill Riley 20:10.77
6 ( 55) Liam Riley 21:07.54

0:22:32
0:22:33
0:22:34
0:22:35
0:22:36
0:22:58
0:22:59
0:23:00
0:23:04
0:23:05
0:23:07
0:23:20
0:23:20
0:23:23
0:23:27
0:23:29
0:23:31
0:23:34
0:23:43
0:23:46
0:23:50
0:24:00
0:24:01
0:24:12
0:24:20
0:24:29
0:24:36
0:24:42
0:24:43
0:24:44
0:24:46
0:25:03
0:25:07
0:25:37
0:27:08
0:29:54
0:29:55

668
520
430

69
853
305

94
756
348
695
349
431

68

55
522
382
780

56
734

70
128

72
350
670
645
155
671

57

71
550

26
551
735
192
736
156
153

1:35.15)
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( 18:54.33 1:15:37.34 1:23.56)

( 19:14.30 1:16:57.20 0:58.37)

( 19:52.31 1:19:29.25 2:15.71)

( 19:52.89 1:19:31.56 3:52.01)

( 19:57.88 1:19:51.54 1:33.81)

2. 42 Oak Bay Secondary

1 2 Jack Stanley 17:57.50
2 10 Malcolm Harrison 18:59.40
3 14 Vlad Lyesin 19:19.38
4 16 Marcelle Petruzelli 19:21.06
5 ( 22) Jack Cooper 19:33.40
6 ( 41) Jack Mulcahy 20:20.09
3. 62 St. George®"s School

1 7 Nick Varabioff 18:45.21
2 9 Michael Mitchell 18:59.20
3 18 Justin Scott 19:29.21
4 28 Yoshi Matsubara 19:43.58
5 ( 33) Koshi Hayward 20:01.59
6 ( 38) Noah Proust 20:11.87
4. 115 Charles Tupper

1 6 Michael Harris 18:36.66
2 13 Paul Fisher 19:16.32
3 47 Lynden Savage 20:43.90
4 49 Oliver Jang 20:52.37
5 ( 73) Thien Ho 22:25.67
5. 120 Point Grey

1 3 Thomas Nobbs 18:11.15
2 17 Wwilliam Jackson 19:28.71
3 30 Peter Hicken 19:48.54
4 70 Jack McColl 22:03.16
5 ( 76) Nicolas Carpenter 22:32.43
6 ( 86) Conner Ho 23:26.72
5. 120 Smithers Secondary

1 19 Ryan Williams 19:31.12
2 21 Jaydin Haskins 19:33.18
3 27 Seton Kriese 19:42.31
4 53 Alex Weme 21:04.93
5 ( 57) Graeme Neto 21:11.41
6 ( 75) David Charette 22:31.95
7. 127 Holy Cross

( 19:57.38 1:19:49.54 0:31.50)




( 20:24.44 1:21:37.77

( 20:26.40 1:21:45.61

( 20:53.65 1:23:34.63

( 20:58.86 1:23:55.47

( 21:20.60 1:25:22.42

1 24 Connor Keane 19:40.06
2 32 Riley Miller 19:55.74
3 34 Cameron Morris 20:02.18
4 37 Aiden Miller 20:11.56
5 ( 61) Nicholas Coulter 21:19.83
8. 157 Dover Bay Secondary

1 25 Linden Kaps 19:41.05
2 29 Nate Soaman 19:47.94
3 31 Jackson lIsnor 19:51.19
4 72 Sergio Saucedo 22:17.59
9. 166 Windsor

1 12 Ross Henderson 19:05.38
2 44 John Henderson 20:23.88
3 54 Alexandre Campbell 21:07.40
4 56 Ethan Spieker 21:08.95
5 ( 65) Cameron Mitchell 21:40.73
6 ( 79) Braydon Barker-Mulleder 22:35.41
10. 195 Nanaimo District Secondary School

1 4 Thomas Grabher 18:26.93
2 46 Jacob Bassett 20:34.78
3 68 Ambrose Tierney 21:59.33
4 77 Maxime Therrien 22:33.59
5 ( 83) Brayden Schuler 23:19.05
11. 204 Abbotsford Christian

1 11 Justin Berger 19:03.54
2 63 Jarrod Chooi 21:26.82
3 64 David Adams 21:31.95
4 66 Jonathon Van Garderen 21:53.16
5 ( 69) Riley Hall 22:01.50
12. 217 St. Michaels University School

1 20 Aubry Williams 19:31.70
2 50 Lucas Simpson 20:56.40
3 58 Avery Thorpe 21:11.55
4 89 Nathan Anter 23:42.77
5 ( 98) Ming Deng 25:06.21
6 ( 99) Tommy Huang 27:07.97

2:36.54)

2:03.57)

4:06.66)

2:49_62)

4:11.07)



13. 221 RE Mountain ( 21:35.86
1 23 Jordan Schmidt 19:36.73

2 35 Zach Wyatt 20:09.45

3 67 Tate Wyatt 21:53.59

4 96 Danny Lee 24:43.68

5 ( 97) Daniel Hajt 25:02.91
14. 224 BURNABY CENTRAL ( 21:25.50
1 26 Charles Yu 19:41.91

2 39 Matthew Pomponio 20:12.01

3 74 Eric Zhang 22:25.96

4 85 Tomas Ward 23:22.12

5 ( 88) Brent Wu 23:33.02

6 ( 94) Jonathan Chow 24:41.50
15. 234 Seycove ( 21:32.81
1 40 Valentino Caron 20:18.89

2 42 James Lynn 20:20.46

3 59 Evan Gerbrecht 21:12.70

4 93 Fabio Baggenstos 24:19.22

16. 242 Vancouver College ( 21:31.91
1 43 Connor McLennen 20:23.08

2 52 Matthew MacDonald 21:00.53

3 60 Matthew O’Leary 21:13.36

4 87 Nico Quinn 23:30.68

17. 245 Sparwood ( 21:37.91
1 45 Derrick Thummerer 20:24.28

2 48 Gage Paskiewich 20:46.73

3 71 Konrad Thummerer 22:15.74

4 81 Dane Campbell 23:04.89

18. 305 Lord Tweedsmuir ( 22:47.81
1 51 Ryan Pederson 21:00.00

2 80 Stuart Ahara 23:03.62

3 82 Prabi Rarru 23:06.70

4 92 Jason Sangha 24:00.92

19. 314 BURNABY MOUNTAIN ( 22:45.81

1:26:23.45

1:25:42.00

1:26:11.27

1:26:07.65

1:26:31.64

1:31:11.24

1:31:03.25

5:06.95)

3:40.21)

4:00.33)

3:07.60)

2:40.61)

3:00.92)

2:20.80)
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62
78
84
90

Ryan Roberts
Samuel Spartano
Alex Woinoski
Chris Park

( 91) Mehar Thurkal

21:24.50
22:34.06
23:19.39
23:45.30
23:59.02



